callsign ac_type registratior dep_af des_af dep_time des_time dep_rwy des rwy jet type

N544CM  F900 N544CM  KIAD KTPA 10/22/2018 0:16 01R CORPORATE

N200ST  PRM1 N200ST  KVRB KTPA 10/22/2018 0:39 01R CORPORATE

SWA3949 B737 N917WN KLGA KTPA 10/22/2018 0:49 01R COMMERCIAL
AAL1921 A319 N8027D KMIA KTPA 10/22/2018 1:15 01R COMMERCIAL
NKS1128 A319 N533NK  KLAS KTPA 10/22/2018 4:48 01R COMMERCIAL
GTI3534 B763 N1381A  KBWI KTPA 10/22/2018 4:51 01R COMMERCIAL
SWA761 B737 N7881A  KFLL KTPA 10/22/2018 7:00 01R COMMERCIAL
FFT262 A320 N318FR  KLAS KTPA 10/22/2018 7:02 01R COMMERCIAL
SWA1068 B737 N9O7WN KATL KTPA 10/22/2018 7:29 01R COMMERCIAL
AAL1118 A319 N9021H KMIA KTPA 10/22/2018 7:34 01R COMMERCIAL
SWA921 B737 N230WN KIND KTPA 10/22/2018 7:47 01R COMMERCIAL
NKS570  A320 N602NK  KFLL KTPA 10/22/2018 7:50 01R COMMERCIAL
SWA2148 B737 N7741C  KPIT KTPA 10/22/2018 7:59 01R COMMERCIAL
JBU525  A320 N653JB KIFK KTPA 10/22/2018 8:27 01R COMMERCIAL
SWA2520 B737 N7865A  KBUF KTPA 10/22/2018 8:30 01R COMMERCIAL
SWA2514 B737 N742SW  KBWI KTPA 10/22/2018 8:33 01R COMMERCIAL
JBU573  A320 N635JB KEWR KTPA 10/22/2018 8:35 01R COMMERCIAL
UAL1797 B752 N29129 KEWR KTPA 10/22/2018 8:41 01R COMMERCIAL
DAL1572 B752 N540US  KATL KTPA 10/22/2018 8:43 01R COMMERCIAL
NKS177  A320 N623NK  KCLE KTPA 10/22/2018 8:45 01R COMMERCIAL
SWA2531 B738 N8527Q  KBNA KTPA 10/22/2018 8:47 01R COMMERCIAL
SWA386 B737 N474WN KPVD KTPA 10/22/2018 8:54 01R COMMERCIAL
SWA1269 B737 N955WN KMDW KTPA 10/22/2018 8:56 01R COMMERCIAL
SWA781 B738 N85497Z  KPHL KTPA 10/22/2018 8:59 01R COMMERCIAL
SWA875 B737 N298WN KHOU KTPA 10/22/2018 9:01 01R COMMERCIAL
N600OWM BE40 N600OWM KPIT KTPA 10/22/2018 9:07 01R CORPORATE

NKS341  A320 NO9OS5NK  KACY KTPA 10/22/2018 9:10 01R COMMERCIAL
AAL1704 A321 N578UW KCLT KTPA 10/22/2018 9:16 01R COMMERCIAL
NKS635  A320 N615NK  KDTW KTPA 10/22/2018 9:40 01R COMMERCIAL
AAL746  A319 N724UW KDCA KTPA 10/22/2018 9:42 01R COMMERCIAL
JBU891  A320 N571JB KBOS KTPA 10/22/2018 9:44 01R COMMERCIAL
FFT1395 A321 N709FR  KCLE KTPA 10/22/2018 9:55 01R COMMERCIAL

SWA1634 B737 N434WN KALB KTPA 10/22/2018 9:57 01R COMMERCIAL



NKS314
UAL259
SWA1339
AAL1351
DAL2598
DAL2607
GTI13641
NKS812
AAL1875
DAL550
UAL2002
SWAS862
AAL2046
SWA1142
SKW3740
SWA2412
DAL1959
ROU1654
DAL2913
UAL1263
EJAG89
SWA104
DAL2091
DAL2280
SWA2436
PRD4
N249AL
SWA1587
SWA510
SCX671
AAL2584
EJA367
SWA2338
SWA1120

A320
B739
B738
B738
B712
B739
B763
A319
A320
B712
A320
B737
A320
B737
CRJ9
B738
A321
A319
A320
B738
C56X
B737
A321
B712
B738
GLF4
C750
B738
B738
B738
B738
E55P
B738
B737

N631NK
N39416

N972NN
N979AT
N899DN
N1709A
N536NK
N123UW
NO9SAT
N421UA
N9OOWN
N127UW
N7735A
N549CA
N8694E
N328DN
CGBHO
N333NW

N689QS
N7855A
N355DN
NO10AT
N8514F
N44ZF
N249AL
N8515X
N8696E
N819SY
N944AN
N367QS
N8657B
N480WN

KIAH
KEWR
KMKE
KDFW
KIFK
KATL
KRFD
KDFW
KPHL
KCVG
KIAD
KFLL
KCLT
KMCI
KRDU
KCMH
KDTW
CYyz
KBOS
KORD
KAVL
KDCA
KATL
KLGA
KBW
KILG
KPBI
KATL
KMSY
KDFW
KMIA
KAPF
KDEN
KLGA

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

10/22/2018 10:03
10/22/2018 10:24
10/22/2018 10:26
10/22/2018 10:28
10/22/2018 10:30
10/22/2018 10:33
10/22/2018 10:36
10/22/2018 10:40
10/22/2018 10:43
10/22/2018 10:46
10/22/2018 10:48
10/22/2018 10:53
10/22/2018 11:04
10/22/2018 11:06
10/22/2018 11:08
10/22/2018 11:10
10/22/2018 11:12
10/22/2018 11:14
10/22/2018 11:16
10/22/2018 11:18
10/22/2018 11:22
10/22/2018 11:26
10/22/2018 11:28
10/22/2018 11:31
10/22/2018 11:38
10/22/2018 11:49
10/22/2018 11:52
10/22/2018 11:55
10/22/2018 11:57
10/22/2018 12:02
10/22/2018 12:06
10/22/2018 12:08
10/22/2018 12:10
10/22/2018 12:13

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL



SWAA455
NKS2025
DAL1891
WIJA1246
JBU1891
LXJ453
LN441PC
N420FG
DAL1039
AAL2001
N282MS
SWA2126
AAL2270
JBU1052
DAL2330
SWA1190
AAL809
SWA1351
SWA2218
CMP393
N2U
DAL2593
SWA1584
NKS1455
ATN3801
SWA1060
AAL2807
DAL1875
AAL2353
AAL1676
DAL2372
JBU2191
LN35U
N3771C

B737
A320
A321
B738
A320
GLF4
LI35

HDJT
A320
A321
H25B
B738
B738
A320
B739
B738
A321
B737
B737
B738
C525
B712
B737
A320
B763
B738
B738
B712
B738
A321
B739
A320
LI35

H25B

N773SA  KSTL

N622NK  KBWI
N330DX  KATL
CGJLZ Cyyz

N552JB KBOS
N453FX  KTEB
N441PC  TIST
N420FG  KFXE
N340NW KMSP
N974UY  KCLT
N282MS  17FL
N8578Q  KBWI
N925NN  KDFW
N659JB  TISJ
N8O4ADN  KATL
N8689C  KBDL
N178US  KPHL
N783SW KRDU
N296WN KDAL
HP1839CM MPTO
N2U KORL
N920AT  KIFK
N936WN KHOU
N647NK  KBDL
N313AZ KSMF
KLAX
N938NN  KMIA
N992AT  KLGA
N8SOONN  KDFW
N546UW KCLT
N819DN KATL
N593JB KBOS
N35LJ MTPP
N377IC KAGS

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

10/22/2018 12:15
10/22/2018 12:22
10/22/2018 12:24
10/22/2018 12:27
10/22/2018 12:29
10/22/2018 12:35
10/22/2018 12:49
10/22/2018 12:53
10/22/2018 12:55
10/22/2018 12:58
10/22/2018 13:02
10/22/2018 13:05
10/22/2018 13:08
10/22/2018 13:17
10/22/2018 13:19
10/22/2018 13:24
10/22/2018 13:27
10/22/2018 13:30
10/22/2018 13:32
10/22/2018 13:36
10/22/2018 13:41
10/22/2018 13:47
10/22/2018 13:52
10/22/2018 14:02
10/22/2018 14:10
10/22/2018 14:14
10/22/2018 14:32
10/22/2018 14:34
10/22/2018 14:39
10/22/2018 14:42
10/22/2018 14:46
10/22/2018 14:49
10/22/2018 14:52
10/22/2018 14:55

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

CORPORATE

CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

CORPORATE



SWA2177
JBU549
CAY200
UAL454
SLH23
UAL245
UAL1768
SWA1623
BAWGOT
AAL1101
SWA544
ASA770
SWA1318
DAL2047
N8ODX
N455N)J
AAL505
JBU533
SWA283
AAL1767
JTL851
SWA1657
SWA769
N631CA
UAL1783
JBU1991
ABX3432
AAL2187
AAL2430
AAL669
SWA2276
JBU1447
DAL1712
SWA2411

B737
E190
B738
B739
C560
A320
B739
B737
B772
B738
B738
B739
B38M
A321
CL60
LJ45
A321
A320
B738
A319
H25B
B737
B737
H25B
B738
A320
B762
A321
B738
A319
B738
E190
B739
B737

N749SW
N266JB
VPCNG
N28457
N129MC
N408UA
N37408
N424WN
GVIIL
NS02AN
N85617
N265AK
N8717M
N302DN
N8ODX
N455N)J
N186US
N520JB
N8312C
N724UW
N851CC
N483WN
N446WN
N631CA
N77518
N594JB
N795AX
N563UW
N855NN
N816AW
N8686A
N283JB
N892DN
N569WN

KATL
KDCA
MWCR
KIAD
KFLL
KDEN
KIAH
KMDW
EGKK
KORD
KLAS
KSEA
KBHM
KATL
KORL
KPIE
KPHX
KBDL
KSAT
KDCA
KRSW
TJSJ
KFLL
MMCZ
KEWR
KBOS
KCVG
KCLT
KDFW
KMIA
KSDF
KHPN
KMSP
KBNA

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

10/22/2018 14:59
10/22/2018 15:03
10/22/2018 15:07
10/22/2018 15:09
10/22/2018 15:10
10/22/2018 15:16
10/22/2018 15:17
10/22/2018 15:19
10/22/2018 15:26
10/22/2018 15:30
10/22/2018 15:32
10/22/2018 15:42
10/22/2018 15:44
10/22/2018 15:47
10/22/2018 15:50
10/22/2018 15:53
10/22/2018 15:56
10/22/2018 15:58
10/22/2018 16:02
10/22/2018 16:13
10/22/2018 16:17
10/22/2018 16:19
10/22/2018 16:22
10/22/2018 16:28
10/22/2018 16:30
10/22/2018 16:33
10/22/2018 16:38
10/22/2018 16:40
10/22/2018 16:45
10/22/2018 16:46
10/22/2018 16:49
10/22/2018 16:51
10/22/2018 16:54
10/22/2018 16:56

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL



N33BC
UPS335
DAL2111
N156DH
SWA2464
N507PD
JBU325
SWA1976
SWA1143
DAL1703
GTI3067
UAL1890
UAL397
JBU1973
DAL2081
DLH482
AAL2032
DAL1391
SWA1704
SWA1789
AAL1811
SWA2277
SWA2073
AAL1619
LN829TG
SWA151
UAL2067
AAL1464
DAL2130
SWA2220
AAL2624
DAL2649
NKS941
N790Z

H25B
A306
B752
Li60
B738
C560
A320
B737
B737
A321
B763
A320
B738
A320
B752
A343
A319
B738
B738
B738
A321
B737
B738
A321
C550
B738
B39M
B738
B752
B737
A319
B712
A320
F2TH

N33BC
N173UP
N679DA
N156DH
N8512U
N507PD
N615JB
N7822A
N7735A
N310DN
N1511A
N439UA
N35236
N603JB
N698DL
DAIGV
N8O04AW
N3760C
N8688J
N8679A
N920US
NSOSWN
N8326F
NoooOUW
N829TG
N8553W
N47505
N917NN
N695DL
N273WN
N70020
N946AT
N631NK
N790Z

KSGU
TJSJ
KATL
KRSW
KMSY
KORL
KIFK
KBWI
KDCA
KDTW
KCVG
KEWR
KORD
KEWR
KATL
EDDF
KPHL
KLAX
KBWI
KMEM
KCLT
KISP
KFLL
KDFW
KNEW
KDEN
KIAH
KORD
KATL
KCMH
KMIA
KIFK
KATL
KPGA

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

10/22/2018 16:57
10/22/2018 17:00
10/22/2018 17:01
10/22/2018 17:11
10/22/2018 17:13
10/22/2018 17:18
10/22/2018 17:20
10/22/2018 17:23
10/22/2018 17:27
10/22/2018 17:29
10/22/2018 17:34
10/22/2018 17:40
10/22/2018 17:47
10/22/2018 17:50
10/22/2018 17:52
10/22/2018 17:55
10/22/2018 17:58
10/22/2018 18:01
10/22/2018 18:07
10/22/2018 18:09
10/22/2018 18:12
10/22/2018 18:15
10/22/2018 18:17
10/22/2018 18:20
10/22/2018 18:29
10/22/2018 18:31
10/22/2018 18:36
10/22/2018 18:39
10/22/2018 18:41
10/22/2018 18:43
10/22/2018 18:45
10/22/2018 18:49
10/22/2018 18:52
10/22/2018 18:54

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE



N1327)
SWA3953
EDV5067
SWA2200
SWA6588
SWA383
ROU1658
DAL1545
DAL786
SWA2158
NKS302
N762EL
SWA1309
UAL1680
AAL1798
UAL360
FFT1441
NKS745
DAL1491
UPS9812
JBU2633
SWA1410
SWA228
AAL2082
NKS1291
SCX369
SWA2418
UAL1640
SWA2717
SWA1643
JBU225
N600WM
SWA2085
SWA19

C525
B738
CRJ9
B737
B738
B738
A321
A320
B712
B738
A319
LJ45

B737
B739
A320
B738
A321
A320
A321
B752
A320
B737
B737
A320
A320
B737
B738
B738
B737
B737
A320
BE40
B737
B737

N1327)
N8318F
N314PQ
N7869A
N8535S
N8625A
CFJQH
N333NW
NOOSAT
N8504G
N522NK
N762EL
N568WN
N69804
N10SUW
N18223
N720FR
N655NK
N362DN
N463UP
N537JT
N7750A
N296WN
N673AW
N622NK
N711SY
N8530W
N33264
N276WN
N918WN
N527JL
N600WM
N299WN
N757LV

KFXE
MUHA
KRDU
KSTL
KMDW
KSAN
CYYz
KBOS
KLGA
KATL
KMSY
KIND
KBW
KIAH
KCLT
KIAD
KISP
KORD
KATL
KMIA
KBDL
KIND
KAUS
KPHL
KPIT
KMSP
KPVD
KEWR
KFLL
KLGA
KJIFK
KPIT
KATL
KPIT

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

10/22/2018 18:56
10/22/2018 18:58
10/22/2018 19:01
10/22/2018 19:02
10/22/2018 19:05
10/22/2018 19:08
10/22/2018 19:15
10/22/2018 19:17
10/22/2018 19:22
10/22/2018 19:26
10/22/2018 19:37
10/22/2018 19:58
10/22/2018 20:00
10/22/2018 20:02
10/22/2018 20:04
10/22/2018 20:06
10/22/2018 20:08
10/22/2018 20:11
10/22/2018 20:15
10/22/2018 20:17
10/22/2018 20:19
10/22/2018 20:23
10/22/2018 20:24
10/22/2018 20:26
10/22/2018 20:28
10/22/2018 20:47
10/22/2018 20:50
10/22/2018 20:56
10/22/2018 20:58
10/22/2018 21:01
10/22/2018 21:07
10/22/2018 21:14
10/22/2018 21:17
10/22/2018 21:19

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL



GTI3596
AAL604
AAL1745
FFT292
AAL2022
AAL2401
UAL246
DAL211
SKW3605
DAL1797
SWA1308
DAL2178
AAL2700
SWA2146
SWA2134
SWA922
JBU391
DAL2563
SWA301
SWA1993
SWA2216
UAL647
SWA1735
DAL1894
AAL1921
SWA226
UAL1819
SWA331
DAL1466
NKS615
AAL2256
DAL1155
AAL1208
UAL1789

B763
A320
A319
A320
A319
B738
B739
B712
CRJ9
B752
B738
B712
B738
B737
B737
B737
A320
B739
B737
B737
B738
B739
B737
B738
A319
B737
B739
B737
B738
A320
B738
B752
B738
A319

N1381A
N126UW
N716UW
N201FR
N703UW
N927NN
N66897
N920AT
N549CA
N683DA
N8514F
NO83AT
N335PH
N552WN
N7747C
N780SW
N585JB
NSO04DN
N935WN
N247WN
N8311Q
N37466
N782SA
N381DN
N12028
N7888A
N38459
N403WN
N394DA
N615NK
N830NN
N544US
N893NN
N801UA

KMIA
KPHX
KDCA
KDEN
KCLT
KDFW
KORD
KJFK
KRDU
KATL
KMDW
KLGA
KORD
KDAL
KBHM
KBNA
KBOS
KDTW
KBWI
KMSY
KDEN
KSFO
KHOU
KBOS
KMIA
KLAS
KDEN
KRDU
KSLC
KFLL
KDFW
KATL
KPHL
KIAH

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

10/22/2018 21:29
10/22/2018 21:34
10/22/2018 21:38
10/22/2018 21:41
10/22/2018 21:43
10/22/2018 21:47
10/22/2018 21:52
10/22/2018 21:56
10/22/2018 21:59
10/22/2018 22:05
10/22/2018 22:07
10/22/2018 22:11
10/22/2018 22:14
10/22/2018 22:29
10/22/2018 22:32
10/22/2018 22:34
10/22/2018 22:36
10/22/2018 22:38
10/22/2018 22:40
10/22/2018 22:42
10/22/2018 22:44
10/22/2018 22:48
10/22/2018 22:53
10/22/2018 22:56
10/22/2018 22:58
10/22/2018 23:00
10/22/2018 23:02
10/22/2018 23:04
10/22/2018 23:07
10/22/2018 23:14
10/22/2018 23:17
10/22/2018 23:38
10/22/2018 23:44
10/22/2018 23:49

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
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